Gosford: 21 May 2024

Kennel closes 18:15

R1 Welcome to Gosford Maiden PRIZE MONEY $1,890
18:57 | Maiden 388m $1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Star Elise .
Black B Mischelle Edmunds 3234 23.00
= Storm Seeker
=2= BlackD David Lewis 3545 22.88
Angry Shayla
3 fned > Jake Forbes 5384 2294
Whiskey Mac (SCR) Raymond Thomas 4464  22.78
5 Pickle Juice (SCR) Robert Delaney F7 NBT
Tall And Dreamy
E Red Fwn D Carole Eaton 5346 22.82
Two Major
Black B Jarrad Dodd 8733 23.16
Rainbow Colours
E Blue B Caine Jones 53 NBT
/et Little Demon
,9/ Black B Mackayla Clarke 4676  22.89
“4. (into 4)
Cold Cuts
ﬁ@ Black B James Porter 7458  23.60
(into 5)
R3 Ladbroke It! 1-2 Win PRIZE MONEY $2,410
1933 | 5th Grade 388m $1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Pinch An Inch
. Black B Sharee Robertson 7378 2334
== Westmead Boy .
=2= BlackD Walter King 6517  22.97
Smart Alex
3 BlackD Cheryl Murray 3455 23.16
Rattlin' Charm .
n Lt Fawn B Peter Tobin 2177 22.54
Redshift Bravo
5 BlackD Terry Callen 4454 22.81
Steal The Stars
E Brindle B Beverley Sloan 8624  22.44
Kelly Bonkers
Dark BdI B Fred Xuereb 3156 23.32
First Franky
E Red Fwn D Shayne Doherty 6156  NBT
97 Cookie Cotton (SCR) Jamey Dodd 8678 23.12
RS Sire's on Ice 1-3 Win PRIZE MONEY $3,210
2018 | 5th Grade 515m $2K - $660 - $450 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Cyclone Cody )
Fawn B Geoffrey Grimwood 1 NBT
= Subsonic L
=2= Brindle D Benjamin Sweetman 3113  29.55
Monticello
3 BrindleB Peter Mattress 6311 NBT
Tarawi Aroura ) )
n Red BdI B Lorraine Atchison 4654 NBT
Super Smokey )
5 BlueD Ricky Brewer 1478  30.76
Young Harry
E Red Fwn D Peter Johnston 7648  30.41
All Zig)per .
Blue BdI B Natina Howard 4521 30.12
Khaleesi's Jewel
E White B Peter Mattress 7834 29.87

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

R2
19:18

NAME

Banshee Queen
Black B

Yeah Bear
Red Fwn D

I'm Exhibit Two
Black B

Gelatinous
Black D

N

.com.au

Beast Unleashed at Stud 1-2 Win
5th Grade 388m

TRAINER

Caine Jones
lan Darcey
Beverley Sloan

James Porter

Mldmght Cowboy

Hﬂmﬂwlﬁ’l!

Black Graeme Duggan
Blgbad Louise
Blue B Joanne Brown
Silver Rein
Lt BdI D Peter Mattress
Redshift Foxtrot (SCR) Terry Callen

97 Cookie Cotton (SCR) Jamey Dodd

R4 Cessnock Trial Track 1-2 Win
10:58 | 5th Grade 388m
NAME TRAINER

Flyln§ Archie
Black Beverley Sloan
— Memphls Reign

Red Fwn D

Walter King

Slick Attitude (L/SCR) Katherine Vella

SI||{ Sausage

Blac James Porter

Bu attl Rocks

Blac] Raymond Thomas
Retro Air

Red Fwn D Nathan Cherry

Fifi La Femme

Black B Beverley Sloan

Zipping Tabitha
BlagEB & Scott Morgan

3
4]

5
6|
8]

9

Cookie Cotton (SCR) Jamey Dodd

Ladbrokes Blackbook 1-3 Win

R
Zo:gs 5th Grade 515m
NAME TRAINER
Slick Zeus )
Black D Katherine Vella
== Marking Time .
=2= Brindle D Frank Cini
Hyper Fame
3 REAFun & Gary Stewart
S|Iver Pearl
n LtBd Peter Mattress
Nanna Berridge o
5 Black Benjamin Sweetman
Ricky Zoom .
E Fawn Matthew Finlay
Delphle Belle .
Black Natina Howard
Rock It Queen
E Black B Jordan Tweddle

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

1

3564

5281

7342

2427

6643

1212

2567
8678

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

22.96

22.66

22.84

22.38

22.77

22.50

NBT
23.12

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

1

2584

4445

7524

7433

8713

8657

4515

8678

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

22.43

22.60

22.78

22.60

22.74

22.74

22.67

NBT

23.12

PRIZE MONEY $3,210

$2K - $660 -

LAST 4

3338

3667

2325

2865

1536

3313

2722

2117

$450 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

30.57

30.42

30.27

NBT

29.85

29.64

NBT
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R7
20:58

5th Grade 603m

NAME

Sister Three
Black B

| B2

Destini Pandora
Wh & Blk B

L1
i

Bustling Bull
Black D

Clearly Nathan
Black D

-~ B

Vacant Box

True Faith (SCR)

Wallacia Mist
Brindle B

Oakee Bear
Red Bdl D

7]
B

R9
21:40

5th Grade 388m

NAME

Officer Rod
Black D

| B2

Stonewashed
Dark BdI D

Blk%%v Taggle

Ready To Raid
Brindle B

L1
i

Blazin' Oaklee
Wh & Blk D

mﬂwl

Bear The Beast (SCR)

Cement Mixer (SCR)

City Babe
Red Fwn B

7
8]

Farrell's 4x2 Biscuits

S 5th Grade 388m

22:22

NAME

. jake And Jamey

Black

== Bottler's Charm
Black B

Sparky United
Red BdI D

Worimi Star
Black B

Mum's Moussaka
Black B

Cape Canaveral
Black D

Colombo
Black D

Walker's On
Black B

Central Coast Locksmith

Beast Unleashed at Stud

Kennel closes 18:15

PRIZE MONEY $4,210
$3K - $660 - $450 - $100

TRAINER

Anthony Pagano
Scott Morgan
Scott Morgan

Harry Sarkis

Peter Lagogiane

Luke Brown

Jeffrey Eaton

LAST 4

3641

4754

7647

5655

3316

8463

5736

BEST T/D

35.30

35.70

NBT

35.86

35.23

NBT

35.40

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

TRAINER

Joanne Brown
Roger Sandes
lan Darcey
Jake Forbes

Jeffrey Eaton

Peter Lagogiane

Richard Finlay

Leslie Chaytor

LAST 4

2737

6658

2121

7461

2522

1121
2132

2352

BEST T/D

22.61

22.35

22.30

22.43

22.27

NBT
22.74

22.28

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K -

TRAINER

Jamey Dodd
Jamey Dodd
Jamey Dodd
Peter Johnston
John Ashe
James Porter
James Porter

Henry Norman

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

7168

8758

1338

4147

8686

5847

3463

7323

BEST T/D

22.54

22.56

22.47

22.33

22.32

23.40

NBT

22.56

oo~ i o BN ~ RECE O ) |

RS Narara Plumbing
21:18 | 4th/5th Grade 515m
NAME

Sunrise Surprise
Wh & Blk B
Drama Kids

Lt BdI B

Luck
Black

To Race
Zipping Chumle
Sk o ey

Vacant Box

Pinned
Black D

Going Bush
Brindle B

Backline Pie

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Patrick Mckinnon
Nathan Cherry
Anthony Pagano

Scott Morgan

Ricky Brewer

Jonathan Gatt

Black D Geoffrey Grimwood
R10 Ladbrokes Odds Surge
51:59 | 5th Grade 388m
NAME TRAINER
Simply Cassius
Black D Fred Xuereb

== Tilly The Filly

B

B

F
Bl

EHEU&!w
-

Red Bdl B
Mr. Flying Tiger
Lt Bdl Dy g g

Mldnlght Star

lack B

Cessnock Girl
Wh & Bdl B

Bronte Lee

lue BdI B

Iyln§ Tiny Tim

ack

Ri§ht Move

ed Fwn B

R12
22:37

3rd/4th Grade 388m

| B2

EHHwHw

NAME
Llpstlck Chaser
Red Bd

Peyton's Puzzle
Blue Fwn B

Impress Fowler
Red Fwn B

Peedy Pebbles
Black D

Vacant Box
Poddelka Lady
Black B

Prince Leo (SCR)

Freeway Isaac

Blue Fwn

James Porter
Benjamin Sweetman
Mackayla Clarke
Jake Forbes

Peter Lagogiane
Jake Forbes

John Woods

Ladbrokes Easy Form

TRAINER

David Lewis

David Lewis

Geoffrey Grimwood

Jarrad Dodd

Roger Sandes
Carole Eaton

Neville York

PRIZE MONEY $3,390

$2.1K - $700 -

LAST 4

1365

3544

4735

4F72

6523

1151

8823

$490 - $100

BEST T/D

30.43

29.99

30.18

29.66

29.94

29.74

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

3145

1442

2335

8477

5612

1348

4523

8135

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

22.37

22.48

22.73

22.85

22.59

22.13

22.59

22.14

PRIZE MONEY $2,730

$1.7K - $530 -

LAST 4

2861

6818

1126

2124

6151

5244

1173

$400 - $100

BEST T/D

22.19

22.19

22.07

22.18

22.75

22.00

22.16
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